PIPE & JOINT SYSTEM
ISO 14001: 2004 ISO 9001: 2008
PIPE & JOINT SYSTEM
Is a manufacturing company, specialized in metal
stamping, form rolling and pipe extrusion.
With more than 20 years of manufactring
experience, we are able to produce stamping parts
with consistent accuracy.

1,800 KG
3,300 KG
NUMBERING SYSTEM
8
COLOUR CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR COATED PIPES
CP = ABS pipe
SP = ABS slide pipe
FP = ABS flat pipe
ECP = ABS pipe (ESD)
ESP = ABS slide pipe (ESD)
EFP = ABS flat pipe (ESD)
PP = Powder coated pipe
EPP = Powder coated pipe (ESD)
PIPE
IV = IVORY
GR = GREEN
DB = DARK BLUE
LB = LIGHT BLUE
LG = LIGHT GREY
DG = DARK GREY
BK = BLACK
RE = RED
YE = YELLOW
WH = WHITE
EG = ESD GREY
EB = ESD BLACK
LI = LINE ESD
COLOUR CODE
07 = t 0.7
10 = t 1.0
12 = t 1.2
20 = t 2.0
STEEL
THICKNESS
CP – 2807 – X
EXAMPLE: ABS COATED PIPE, DARK BLUE, Ø28 X T1.0 = CP2810-DB.
OTHER COLOURS ON REQUEST.
METAL JOINTS
ISO 14001: 2004 / ISO 9001: 2008
PIPE & JOINT SYSTEM
METAL JOINTS
M
ET
A
L
JO
IN
TS
10
BK = Black Finish NI = Copper Plated
E – 1 [ 90° BUTT JOINT ]
Weight per pc: 0.067kg / Quantity per box: 330pcs
E – 1C [ OPEN 90° BUTT JOINT ]
Weight per pc: 0.062kg / Quantity per box: 330pcs
E – 2 [ INNER ELBOW ]
Weight per pc: 0.097kg / Quantity per box: 230pcs
E – 3 [ OUTER ELBOW ]
Weight per pc: 0.124kg / Quantity per box: 100pcs
E – 4 [ 180° FLAT JOINT ]
Weight per pc: 0.111kg / Quantity per box: 240pcs
E – 6 [ CROSSOVER JOINT ]
Weight per pc: 0.049kg / Quantity per box: 250pcs
E – 6C [ OPEN CROSSOVER JOINT ]
Weight per pc: 0.044kg / Quantity per box: 250pcs
E – 7A [ VARIABLE ANGLE JOINT ]
Weight per pc: 0.048kg / Quantity per box: 450pcs
11
METAL JOINTS
M
ETA
L JO
IN
TS
BK = Black Finish NI = Copper Plated
E – 7B [ VARIABLE ANGLE JOINT ]